Storing
Silo Systems, Material Containers,
Big Bag Stations and more…
Outdoor Storing
Labotek Silo systems
Labotek silos systems are tailor made to suit the
customer application. Outdoor silos are available
in aluminium or stainless steel execution. The
extensive delivery programme enables Labotek to
support most customer requirements. All silo data
may be monitored through our standard control
options.
Ø = 2400 mm m³ h H
SL-037-2400-XX-90-AL 37 8200 10000
SL-050-2400-XX-90-AL 50 10700 12500
SL-055-2400-XX-90-AL 55 11950 13750
SL-061-2400-XX-90-AL 61 13200 15000
SL-072-2400-XX-90-AL 72 15700 17500
Ø = 3000 mm m³ h H
SL-040-3000-XX-90-AL 40 5300 7500
SL-049-3000-XX-90-AL 49 6550 8750
SL-058-3000-XX-90-AL 58 7800 10000
SL-067-3000-XX-90-AL 67 8850 11250
SL-076-3000-XX-90-AL 76 10300 12500
SL-085-3000-XX-90-AL 85 11550 13750
SL-093-3000-XX-90-AL 93 12800 15000
SL-102-3000-XX-90-AL 102 14050 16250
SL-111-3000-XX-90-AL 111 15100 17500
SL-120-3000-XX-90-AL 120 16550 18750
SL-129-3000-XX-90-AL 129 17600 20000
Ø = 3500 mm m³ h H
SL-054-3500-XX-90-AL 54 5100 7500
SL-066-3500-XX-90-AL 66 6350 8750
SL-078-3500-XX-90-AL 78 7600 10000
SL-090-3500-XX-90-AL 90 8850 11250
SL-102-3500-XX-90-AL 102 10100 12500
SL-114-3500-XX-90-AL 114 11350 13750
SL-126-3500-XX-90-AL 126 12600 15000
SL-138-3500-XX-90-AL 138 13850 16250
SL-150-3500-XX-90-AL 150 15100 17500
SL-162-3500-XX-90-AL 162 16350 18750
SL-174-3500-XX-90-AL 174 17600 20000
SL-186-3500-XX-90-AL 186 18850 21250
SL-198-3500-XX-90-AL 198 20100 22500
SL-210-3500-XX-90-AL 210 21350 23750
SL-222-3500-XX-90-AL 222 22600 25000
Ø = 4200 mm m³ h H
SL-110-4200-XX-90-AL 110 7300 10000
SL-128-4200-XX-90-AL 128 8550 11250
SL-145-4200-XX-90-AL 145 9800 12500
SL-162-4200-XX-90-AL 162 11050 13750
SL-180-4200-XX-90-AL 180 12300 15000
SL-197-4200-XX-90-AL 197 13550 16250
SL-214-4200-XX-90-AL 214 14800 17500
SL-232-4200-XX-90-AL 232 16050 18750
SL-249-4200-XX-90-AL 249 17300 20000
SL-266-4200-XX-90-AL 266 18550 21250
SL-283-4200-XX-90-AL 283 19800 22500
SL-301-4200-XX-90-AL 301 21050 23750
SL-318-4200-XX-90-AL 318 22300 25000
Silos dimensions
Example of integration of silos into
Labotek Labo-Net control system,
(please refer to separate literature